43. Internationales Hi-Point Meeting

Zurich, 22. - 23.3.2025

Beste Leistung nach Punkten

Alle Wettkampfe

Punkte: AQUA 2025

Herren

=

BURDISSO, Federico
MILADINQV, Josif
GARTMANN, Gian-Luca
SORGIUS, Timo
IORDACHE, Tudor
BERNARDON, Julio
BUCCA, Flavio
MARKOVIC, Filip
SCHREIBER, Christian
HOIGNE, Frédéric
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Damen

1. LOHR, Kay-Lyn
BRUGGER, Angélique
PAPP, Leona
RICHARD, Manon
HOIGNE, Séraphine
LOSPA, Tamara
HARRISON, Lea
GROB, Linn
HAUSER, Linda

10. PATT, Angelina
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Centro Sportivo Esercito
Schwimmclub Uster
Schwimmclub Uster
Schwimmclub Uster
Romania

Limmat Sharks Zirich
Schwimmclub Uster
Limmat Sharks Ziirich

100m Schmetterling
50m Schmetterling

200m Lagen
100m Freistil
100m Ricken
400m Freistil
200m Ricken
100m Freistil

Schwimmverein St.Gallen-Wittenbac1500m Freistil

Schwimmklub Bern

Schwimmclub Meilen
Swim Team Lucerne
Limmat Sharks Ziirich
Red-Fish Neuchéatel
Schwimmklub Bern
Romania
Schwimmclub Uster
Swim Team Lucerne
Schwimmclub Uster
Schwimmclub Uster

100m Freistil

100m Brust
100m Freistil
50m Riicken
50m Ricken
50m Freistil
100m Brust
50m Freistil
100m Brust
50m Riicken
50m Riicken

52.48 836
23.72 827
2:03.95 7
50.55 773
56.29 770

4:00.99 761
2:02.96 754

51.34 738
16:13.07 716
52.08 707

1:10.64 748

57.12 741
29.77 734
29.86 727
26.30 723
1:11.43 723
26.45 711
1:11.94 708
30.15 707
30.24 700

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

base

Registered to Limmat Sharks Zirich

speedo

7
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SPONSER' £3



